Name: Colonel Dinesh Kumar Bishnoi

Email: kmrdinesh73@gmail.com

Nationality: Indian

Current Position, Affiliated Organization:

Proprietor, Bishnoi Advocate

Jurisdiction(s) of Admission:

India

Professional Memberships:

Fellow, Chartered Institute of Arbitrators (FCIArb), Associate Member of Singapore Institute of Arbitrators (SIArb), Life Member of Indian Institute of Arbitration and Mediation (IIAM), Life Member of the Mediation and Conciliation Network (MCN), Life Individual Member of Indian Council of Arbitration (ICA), Member of Indian Merchants Chamber of Commerce & Industry (IMC), Member of Federation of Indian Chamber of Commerce and Industry (FICCI), New Delhi, Member of Progress Harmony Development Chamber of Commerce and Industry (PHDCCI), Member of International Chamber of Commerce (ICC) India, International Bar Association (IBA), Member of Institute for Transnational Arbitration (ITA) (CAIL)

Areas of Practice and Expertise:

Land, Building, Construction, Real Estate

Languages:

English and Hindi

Publications:

For further information, please send a request to info@miac.gov.mv